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	Date
	Opponent
	Time
	Uniform

	11-29-12 (Thur)
	Montevallo
	5:20
	M

	12-1-12 (Sat)
	Booker T Washington
	3:50
	Marbury

	12-4-12 (Tue)
	PCA
	5:20
	M

	12-20-12 (Thur)
	County Tournament - Autaugaville
	TBA
	Marbury

	12-21-12 (Fri)
	County Tournament - Autaugaville
	TBA
	M

	12-22-12 (Sat)
	County Tournament - Autaugaville
	TBA
	Marbury

	1-4-13 (Fri)
	Benjamin Russell
	5:20
	M

	1-8-13 (Tue)
	Valley
	5:20
	Marbury

	1-12-13 (Sat)
	Autaugaville
	2:50
	M

	1-15-13 (Tue)
	Calera
	5:20
	Marbury

	1-22-13 (Tue)
	Chilton Co
	5:20
	M

	1-28-13 (Mon)
	Stanhope
	5:20
	Marbury

	Feb 4,7,9
	Girls Area Tournament
	TBA
	M

	Feb 5,8,11
	Boys Area Tournament
	TBA
	Marbury




